
Essential LED Tube Light

24V - Ø25mm - RGB - IP20 - 300° Illumination

SKU: NTUBE/RGB

Key Features

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Available in 500mm, 1000mm, 1500mm & 2000mm

Availabe in RGB Colour Changing

Ø25mm Diameter

300° Illumination

Vertical Suspension, Wall Mounted, Floor Stand

IP20 Rating

3 Year Warranty

Electrical Data

Voltage

24V

Max. Current

0.5A/m

Typ. Current

0.45A/m

Max. Power

12.1W/m

Typ. Wattage

11.0W/m

Photometric Data

LED Chip

4040

Beam Angle

300°

CRI

-

LEDs/m

120 LEDs

Lumens/m

572lm/m

Dimmable

Yes

Colour Temperature

RGB

CCT/Wavelength

RGB

Lumens/m

572lm

Length

500mm

1000mm

1500mm

2000mm

Light Length

446mm

946mm

1446mm

1946mm

Overall Length

540mm

1040mm

1540mm

2040mm

Mechanical Data

IP Rating

IP20

Cable Length

1000mm

Cable

Hard Wired

Cable Gauge

20 AWG

Cable Material

PVC

Diffuser

Opal

Diameter

Ø25mm

Installation

Suspend,Wall Mount, Stand

Operating Temperature

0°C ~ +40°C

Lifespan

25,000 hrs

Energy Rating

-

Warranty

3 Years

End Caps

Black or White

Wire Colours

BLACK

RED

GREEN

BLUE

V+ DC

R-

G-

B-
Weight

0.45kg (1000mm)



Dimensions

Available SKUs

SKU

NTUBE/RGB/WEC-0.5M-N

NTUBE/RGB/BEC-0.5M-V2

NTUBE/RGB/WEC-1M-V2

NTUBE/RGB/BEC-1M-V2

NTUBE/RGB/WEC-1.5M-V2

NTUBE/RGB/BEC-1.5M-V2

NTUBE/RGB/WEC-2M-V2

NTUBE/RGB/BEC-2M-V2

NTUBE/RGB-CUST

Cap Colour

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White or Black

CCT

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

Colour

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

Length

500mm

500mm

1000mm

1000mm

1500mm

1500mm

2000mm

2000mm

0-2000mm
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Recommended Accessories/Products

Type

Mounting Bracket

Floor Stand

SKU

NTUBE-BRACKET MOUNT-SET

NTUBE-STAND/BLK

Colour/Material

Clear, Plastic

Black, Metal

Note

Pair of clips

Single


